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Participant List (as of 4 April 2013) 

 

NARUC 

  Last name First name  Job Title Country   Email 

S Jones Philip President, NARUC 

Commissioner, Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission 

USA pjones@utc.wa.gov 

 

S Honorable Colette First Vice President, NARUC USA chonorable@psc.state.ar.us 

S Betkoski John Member, Executive Committee; ICER VWG4 Chair; 
Vice Chairman, Public Utilities Regulatory Authority of Connecticut 

USA John.betkoski@po.state.ct.us 

S Boyd David ICER Vice Chair;  
Commissioner, Minnesota Public Utilities Commission 

USA David.c.boyd@state.mn.us 

S Coen David Past NARUC President; 
Commissioner, Vermont Public Service Board 

USA david.coen@state.vt.us  

 Gray Charles Executive Director, NARUC  USA cgray@naruc.org  

 Hammel Erin Director, International Relations, NARUC USA ehammel@naruc.org  
 
 

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission (FERC) 

  Last name First name  Job Title  Country   Email 

S Moeller Philip Commissioner  USA Philip.Moeller@ferc.gov 
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CEER 

  Last name First name  Job Title  Country   Email 

S Lord Mogg John CEER President UK regulator.gb@ofgem.gov.uk  

S Nixon Hannah Senior Partner for Distribution (Ofgem) UK hannah.nixon@ofgem.gov.uk  

 Huttunen Riku Co-Chair, CEER International and Strategy Group Finland riku.huttunen@emvi.fi 

S Groebel Annegret CEER Vice President Germany annegret.groebel@bnetza.de 

 Muether Daniel International Coordinator Energy Regulation Germany Daniel.muether@bnetza.de 

 Sardi Katerina Head of Energy Planning and International Affairs (RAE) Greece sardi@rae.gr  

S Termini Valeria CEER Vice President Italy VTERMINI@autorita.energia.it  

 Galimberti  Ilaria AEEG Italy IGALIMBERTI@autorita.energia.it 

S Fonteijn Chris Chairman of the Board (ACM*) Netherlands Chris.Fonteijn@acm.nl 

S Don Henk Member of the Board (ACM*) Netherlands Henk.don@acm.nl 

 Moelker Geert Team manager, Energy Department (ACM*) Netherlands Geert.moelker@acm.nl 

 Dønnem Anne Director, European Energy Regulatory Affairs (NVE) Norway adoe@nve.no 

S Braz José Chair, CEER Energy Package WG Portugal jbraz@erse.pt 

S Gómez  Tomás Vice Chair, CEER Customers and Retail Markets Spain tgs@cne.es 

 Halldearn David CEER Secretariat UK David.halldearn@ofgem.gov.uk 

 McCoy Natalie CEER Secretary General Belgium Natalie.mccoy@ceer.eu 

 
ACM*: formerly known as NMA - As of 1 April, the name of the organisation is Authority for Consumers and Markets (ACM) 

 
 
ACER 

  Last name First name  Job Title  Country   Email 

 Pototschnig Alberto Director of the Agency for the Cooperation of Energy Regulators Ljubljana Alberto.pototschnig@acer.europa.eu 

 Geitona Fay NRA Coordinator Belgium fay.geitona@acer.europa.eu 

 
 
ERRA 

  Last name First name  Job Title  Country   Email 

 Demirbas Gulefsan Energy Market Regulatory Authority (ERRA) Turkey gdemirbas@epdk.org.tr 
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ACM DELEGATION 

  Last name First name  Job Title  Country   Email 

 Vegter  Anita Member of the Board (ACM*)  Netherlands Anita.vegter@acm.nl 

 Bos Remko Director, Office of Energy Regulation (ACM*) Netherlands Remko.bos@acm.nl 

 De Maa Jan Team manager, Energy Department (ACM*) Netherlands Jan.de.maa@acm.nl  

 Spencer Robert Team manager, Consumer Department (ACM*) Netherlands Robert.spencer@acm.nl 

 Koel Friso Team manager, Energy Department (ACM*) Netherlands Friso.Koel@acm.nl 

 Van Veldhuijzen  Elbert Jan Team manager, Energy Department (ACM*) Netherlands Elbert.Jan.van.Veldhuizen@acm.nl 

 Bharos Maya Regulatory Official, Energy Department (ACM*) Netherlands maya.bharos@acm.nl 

 Ochu Elozona Coordinator International Energy Affairs, Energy Dept (ACM*) Netherlands Elozona.ochu@acm.nl 
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